10/02/2023, 08:34 Gmail - RE: Order 164960 Tracking 1Z9W96386841337723 / NEW P/O 166020

M Gmall Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Order 164960 Tracking 1Z9W96386841337723 /| NEW P/O 166020

2 messages

Ryan Curzon <Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk> 9 February 2023 at 17:07
To: "kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk" <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Kate.

No we do not need insurance, when did the price of these increase please?

Yes | am aware of the stock hence the order is a precaution, do you have an ETA on these at all?
I will update the P/O costs etc.

Thanks

Ryan Curzon

Stock Replenishment Controller

Tel: 0345 872 2400

Email: Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk
Web: www.gemco.co.uk
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All views expressed in this message are those of the individual sender, not Gemco UK Ltd. The information in this e-mail may be confidential and privileged. If you are not
the intended recipient please notify us immediately by telephoning 0345 8722400. You should not copy this e-mail or use it for any other purposes nor disclose its
contents to any other person. Although this e-mail and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus, or any other defect that might affect any other computer or
IT system into which they are received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that they have antivirus protection. No responsibility is accepted by
Gemco UK Ltd for any loss or damage arising in any way from receipt or use thereof. Gemco UK Ltd. is a company registered in England and Wales with a company
number of 3514486, it's registered office is Unit 14c Moderna Business Park, Moderna Way, Mytholmroyd, Hebden Bridge, West Yorkshire HX7 5QQ.

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 09 February 2023 5:04 PM

To: Ryan Curzon <Ryan.Curzon@gemco.co.uk>

Subject: Re: Order 164960 Tracking 1Z9W96386841337723 / NEW P/O 166020

CAUTION: This email originated from outside of the organisation. Do not click links or open attachments unless you recognise the sender and know the content is
safe.

Hi Ryan,

Thank you for your order.

Please could | advise you that the correct price is £24.20 each?

Please let me know if you would like us to proceed. | also need to ask if you require insurance on your order? This works out at 1% of the cost of the
goods.
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